
\ Qarrolls Sales (20., Inc. *

\ PUBLIC AUCTION /
OF LARGE TRUCKS, TRACTOR TRAILERS ft TRAILERS /

ft CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT
SATURDAY. JUNE 17. 1989. 11:00 AM

EVERYTHING SELLS “AS IS” EVERYTHING SELLS HIGHEST BIDDER
138+ TRUCKS AND TRACTORS:

1 - 1988 Chev V* ton A refrig body 15.000 milec a/c, a/t, p/a
3 - 1986 White Tractor /Sleeper
1 - 1984 White Integral Sleeper 300 Cummings - 10 speed
1 - 1983 Mazda B-2000 Pickup
2 - 1986 Freightliner 400 Cat IS speed 40 sleeper
3 - 1985 OMC Brigadier 300 Cummings 9 sp, 38 rear low miles
5 - 1984 CMC Astro Cabover sleeper 350 Cummings 13 speed 38 rear
6 - 1984 Kenwdrth KlOO Cabover sleeper 350 Cummings 9 speed air ride tandem fleet maim.
1 - 1982 International dump, 300 Cummings new style, 8 speed rear
1 - 1984 CMC, Single Axle Dump, 3208 Cat, 5 speed new body apd paint
1 - 1985FL, 1206 AI. 400 CatFuller 130.0 60 walk in sleeper
1 - 1985FL 400 Cat 13 sp 42 sleeper air ride, 1 owner
1 - 1985Peterbuilt cabover 110” air ride, Jake Brake, 400 Cat 13 sp O/D
8 - 1984 R 6R6 Mack single axle HM6 275 H/T T2O 5 sp Mack trans 12 front, 23 rear
4 - 1985Kenworth W - 900 300 Cummings, Jake Brake, 9 sp tians, 38,000 lb rear, 201 wheel base, S

year warranty, 300,000 miles
1 * 1985 Inter 9670 350 Cum 95 P P/S A/C new paint
4 • 1983 CMC Brigadier 270 Cummings 9 speed 38 rear

1984 KW cab over Cummings 350 13 sp, 12 FA 38 RA. A/C/P/S air ride susp.
1982 Fonl F-700 22* flatbed. 370 gas. 5 speed rear. P/S, A/C, 1
1981 F-700 16* flat dump, 8-2 diesel, 5 speed 2 speed rear, P/S
1980 Mack Dump 350 Mack, 83 engine, new dump body, inside and out
1982 Astro, 350, Cummings Fuller 1300, P/S sleeper, custom paint
1981 International 350 Cummings Biller 9 speed, P/S sleeper custom mt
1978 International COI 40/0B Cummings 10 speed
1978 Mack F 786 ST. cabover sleeper 300 Mack
1977 LN9OO tandem dump truck 671 Detroit 10 speed road ranger
1977 Mack R 686 ST. 300 Mack 5 speed 1022 rubber
1979 Truck Tractor Mack 1 300 S speed 12,000 ft, 34,000 rear
1977 OMC 9500 2 spt mm* single axle 671 Detroit
1977 CMC 9500 single axle 2 spd rear, 671 Detroit
1980 Brigadier 6 V92 Detroit trans axle 8 sp trans
1975 Freightliner cabover rebuilt motor 1980 6V92 tag axle
1975 Peterbuilt, 350 Cummings 10 sp trans, air ride, low mileage
1985 Freightliner 400 Cat 13 speed 60 walk in sleeper
1982 Astro 350 Cummings 9 speed spring sus, 38 rear
1981 International cabover sleeper 350 cummins 10 sp
1979 Freightliner conventional cab ACT sleeper 400 cummins
1984 White integral sleeper 310 cat, 9 speed, spring suspension
1979 Freightliner convention cab sleeper 400 cummins 13 speed
1977 International COF 470 A Cummings 13 speed trans
1976 Ford platform lift truck
1974 Reo. 290 Cummins 50,000 dump, 17’ alum new paint
GMC Astro cab over sleeper 318 Detroit, 1973
1972 L 900 534 gas tandem with Holmes 650 mechanical wrecker
1974 OMC 671 Detroit twin screw 22* metal dump 10 wheel
1972 R model Mack, 230, Mack new dump body, 13 speed fuller, 75 robber
1973 International C0470A, 23 Detroit
1972 GMC Astro 95, 238 Detroit
1970 International F 470 A cabover, 311 Debait
1961 Loadstar 1600 345 inter-gis, S ipeed 2Of moving body tide doon
1967 Fold C7OO S ipeed ner
1966 White tingle axle tractor 220 Cummini 10 sp road ranger
1966 Mack 10 wheel diocel, 22' alum twin screw dump body
1967 International COF 4000 231 Detroit
1979 FL. 400 Cumminga Fuller 130.0 40" alecper lake Brake, dual stacka
75 International 3SO Cummins Fuller 9 apeed, 12FA 34 RA
Boom truck
1974 Font MB trash truck
1914 Peterfauill tractor '

1979 International F2600 diced, 290Cummina, 9 apeed new meadowa 16’ body
19S0 Mack 747 ST tractor 300 6 (peed
1980 Mack, 300 CumminaFuller 9 apeed, 12 FA 31 RA U Model apring aucp
1979 Petarfauilt 400 Cumminga 13 apeed eabover alecper bent frame
1979 International 1965 - 72 paaeenger acted bnaee
1979 Fold F-100 cab and chaaeie
1978f01d F-100 cab and chaede

3 -1984 MackMS2OOP 20‘ - 24*bodiea 27000 OVW * 29500 rail up rear, 175 HP diced, 5 apeed tnna
UR.223 ndiala

3 -198 S Mack MS2OOO 20’ - 24* bodice (lame aa 1984’a)
2 -1984Fad 15’parcel van - 4<0V8.1000• OVW, 40 galfuel tank A/C, P/S, A/C P/B A/T O/Hrear

door
3 -198 S Fold IS’ pared vane (fame aa 1984a)
1 - 1914 CMC 22' |u van - 366 V«. 23160 OVW. O/H door (rear) P/S Sip, i/c
1 - 1912 FI, 400 Cummings li ip, 370 rear, 4T deeper
1 - 1911 CMC, (Head, Loadmaatar, rear and loader, auto, 222, Cat
1 - 1913 Chav C CD 366 V 4 ap 18 fBox PIS
1 - 1960 Man dieaal SS P. 14’ fan body
2 - 1979 Astro 290 Cumnin(a 10ap, P/S A/C 4 ipringl
1 - 1979 IntarF 2600 diesd. 290 Cummings 9 ap 10 body
1 - 1971 Chav C SO cab and chaaaia 350 VB, 4 ap, P/S hyd bnkex
1 - 1974 ERO F 700 22' van 39) (ax 45 P
1 - 1969 CMC 2000 IB lift gala 379 motor rebuilt gasoline
1 - 1912 Ford F7OO service truck - Detroit 1.2diesel, 5 ap, 2 ap rear 6t mt wench

52+ TRAILERS
7 - 43' Free Trl with thermal icing units esc ccnd 1982
8-43’ Fnia Trailer with thermal icing units exc ccnd 1984
1 - Dump trailer
2 - Tank trailer 4500 - 5000
1 - 1979 utility 43’ rafrig
1 - 1982utility 43' refrig

2 - Stainlesa steel tank trailers
10 - 45’ trailers

1 - 1984 Ttaihnobile 48'

1 - Dump tniler
1 - 1912 Doney 4t*
2 - 14 Trailers, 45’
1 - 42’ Bud flat bed, sliding tandem
1 - 48'x102 84 Trailmobile
1 - 1973 24’ Tig-a-long trailer

, , CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT
1 - Kruger backhoe
1 * Kruger backhoe, one case front end loader
1 * Draft, rubber tire excavator
I - 72 Chev.,hydro crane, H 5 Bucyruc Frie hydro crane, 65 mainboom A 20* gib, 4 part block told with

1 - 366B.ntum backhoe }
’ I” 1?^fkhoB

1 - 977 Cst Tr«c loader |
*

1 - 1977 IHC 1600 welder truck (crew ceb) | ' ..
1 - R.O. Model Pl2OO hydraulic digger Derrick 13,000 ft cap ’’ » .™*re culQV“or
1 - 1972 Pattybona super 4. foiklift, 4wh/drive 24* meet **

„

" forUlft
1 - 1980 Pettybone super < foiklift 33’ mist f ’

.

,

I - S3O Catebackhoe 1 - 420 J-Deere tractor w/nde conaole

MISCELLANEOUS
1 - 1925 Ford Model T, 4 dr leather roof, original

80 - Track tires in seta of 4
1 - 160 CFM air compressor (rotary screw)
1 - 1958 Corvette

AUCTION WILL BE HELD AT;
Delaware State Fairgrounds, US IS, Harrington, Delaware

INSPECTION:
Thursday and Friday, June 15and 16

Removal, June 19,1919
IERMS:

Complete payment day of sal*, Cadi, Cashier's chock, Travelers chock or money
order, personal or company check* mud be accompanied by a bank letter ol
guaranteed payment. Temp, tag* avan. with proof olIn*.- $25 buyer'* lee.
SAMPLE OF GUARANTEED LETTER:
Mr. I* a eudamer of our bank and we wilt guarantee payment elcheck*
writtenon hi* account upto dollars lorpurchases at yourauction on Junn 17,

Check* are to be payable to Carroil's sale* Co.
CARROLLS SALES CO., INC.

CHESTER in CAMKHL, AOCnONEBK/KSIDBNI
*We Set The taffi And On ir

1919.

Public AuctionRegister

Real Estate Auction
Saturday, June 3

2 p.m.
Galeton, PA, Potter County

12 plus acres, 345’ road frontage on US
Rt. 6, 2 pole buildings, pond site, some
woods. Many uses possible. Heavy equip-
ment auction same site same day .beginning
10 a.m.
For information (814) 435-8852 or

(717) 662-3131

PUBLIC SALE
SAT., JUNE 3, 1989

at 10:00A.M.
Rout* 192Eaat at theRaima Cava grounda, Cantra Hall, Pa.
Auction orf Antique Gaa Englnea, Tractor and Equipment.
(Early Dating) Conaignmenta welcome.

ENGINES
2 hp. New Holland on original truck; 114 hp. I-H;
21h hp. Massey Harris (rare, Mfg. in USA); 3-5 l-H
LB; VA hp. Massey Harris; Collis engine; small
Delco light plant; Numerous Briggs & Stratton,
Maytag and other complete and parts engines; %

hp. Nelson.

TRACTORS
I-H Farmall F-30; Mc-D 10-20; Silver King; John
Deere A (1944); I-H T-20 Crawler (complete,
restorable); T-20 parts tractor; John Deere LA,
plow, cult., new paint & tires (1941); Several other
tractors expected.

MISC. PARTS & EQUIPMENT
I-H #22 Harvester-Thrasher, on steel, w/engine;
Grain cradle; Oliver walking plow; spike harrow;
New cyl. heads for F-20; Wk-40 Farmall A; New
head for 3hp. Mc-DM; F-20 radiator; W-12 radiator;
F-20 manifold & front steel; New F-12 rad. core;
New toolbox for pickup; Forge; Lot of agricultural
books; Various machinery books and manuals;
Some old car parts; some old car manuals; Coal
fired hot water heater; Gears for Atlas machine
tool; Various small engine parts; Horsedrawn culti-
vator; old sheaf elevator; old seeder; Misc. hand
tools; Pikcup loads of misc. items. Kinsinger
Engine Service will be here with I-H parts manuals
and decals.

STEAM
Steam engine oilers; valves; boiler staybolts; fit-
tings; whistels; etc.

NO Household Items • NO Unrelated items
*ft***********«**ft**ft**********ftft*ift**t**i****«tt**

TOT TRACTOR ft EQUIPMENT
AUCTION

June 4, 12:30 P.M.
**e****«*****e«t***e*e**fttt***ft*****eee********ft**

15THANNIVERSARY
SPRING SHOW: JUNE 3-4, 1989

Founded
1975

Annual
Spring
Show

Panna Cava: Rt. 192 • Ea*t of Contra Hall, PA

ANTIQUE TRACTOR PULL (1950 & OLDER) For
Fun - June 3 - 5:30 p.m.

3RD ANNUAL TOY TRACTOR AND EQUIPMENT
SHOW/AUCTION. Show; June 3 & 4. Auction:
June 4 at 12:30 p.m.
ANTIQUE TRACTORS. EQUIPMENT & GAS
ENGINES on Display. Plaques will be given to
exhibitors.
FLEA MARKETS BOTH DAYS.
- SQUARE DANCING SATURDAY NIGHT
-CAMPING & FOOD AVAILABLE ON
GROUNDS (No Hookups)
- FREE ADMISSION
- EXHIBITORS WELCOME
FOR MORE INFORMATION:
CONSIGNMENT SALE: (814) 692-8738
TOY SHOW/AUCTION: (814) 349-5833
FLEA MARKET: (814) 364-1115
GENERAL SHOW; (614) 692-8738 OR (814) 364-9855

NITTANY ANTIQUE MACHINERY
ASSOCIATION! INC.

OF CENTRAL PENNSYLVANIA

Lancaster Farming Saturday, Way 27,1989-D35
SAT. JUNC-17 - 6:3OAM - Rt: 616,f10 206ft, 6turn left
Real Estate, Early Anted- on Woodberry Rtf., go VA
can Antiques & Primitive mi- to farm on right, Estate
Items & Coins, Off Rl. 30 of W. Emerson Gentzler,
Westof York, PAlmi. off 4 Blaine & Nevin Rentzel,
Lane Bypass, turn south on Aucts.

PUBLIC AUCTION
SAT., JUNE 3rd, 1989

@ 9:00 A.M. SHARP
OAK ROLL TOP DESK * GUNS

* BLANKET CHEST
Location: West End Of Village Frys-
town, Berks Co., Pa. Take Exit #2 of
1-78, Follow #645 South VA Miles to
Frystown To Blinking Light. Turn Right
To Auction. From Myerstown, Follow
Rt. 645 North About 7 Miles To Blinking
Light In Frystown, Turn Left To
Auction.
Oak Clothes Tree, Two Color TV’s, Nice
Old OakRoll Top Desk, 30Day Waterbury
Clock, 410 Shot Gun, Ithaca 12 Ga. Pump
Shot Gun, Marlin 22 Rifle w/Scope, Huffy
#3OO Exercise Bike, Arrow Heads. Two
Indian Blankets, Call Of The Wild Records
Of Fox, Owl, Turkey, Crow, Binoculars,
Pocket Watch, Pocket Knives, Nice Three
Pcs. Living Room Suit, Horse Clock, Oak
Rocker, Nice Frigidaire Ref/Freezer, Hot-
point Stove, Frigidaire Dryer, Kero Lamps,
Meat Saw, Nice Wall Mirror, Old Flat
Ware, Lg. Platter, Some Glass Ware, Two
Kero Heaters, Electrolux Sweeper, Bed
Room Suit, Rayo #66 Barn Lantern, Large
Pine Blanket Chest, 5 Gal. Crocks, Cast
Iron Pump Trough, Old Wooden Boxes,
Gravely Snow Blower Like New, Coal
Buckets, Old Locks, Saws, Forks, Ham-
mers, Pipe Wrenches, Nails, Grind Stone,
Wooden Ladder, Push Mower, Wooden
Rake, Old Wood Saw, Owl Decoys, Corn
Husker, Axes, Wooden Wheel Barrow,
Roll Of Felt Paper, Feed Bags, Wooden
Buckets, Fire Place Clock, Elco Weed
Eater, Crab Traps, Deep Sea Lures, Fish
Box, Coleman Stove, Lots Of Plugs And
Spoons, Compound Bow And Arrows, 3
Deep Sea Rods And Reels, Coleman
Cooler, Philco Table Radio, Black &

Decker Cir. Saw, Elect. Drill, Sledge Ham-
mer, Roof Coating, Deer Mounts, Bear Hd.
Mount, And Others, StepLadder, Sleeping
Bag, Pots And Pans, Detecowate Scale,
Frigidaire Washer, Fans, Milk Bottle,
Throw Rugs, Wood Stand, Movie Projec-
tor, Dust Buster, Dinette Set, Mixer, Shell
Belt, Wash Tubs, Assorted Chairs, Plaster
Pig Bank, Crock Pot, Old Sears Heatrolo,
Canner, Misc. Wood, Staple Gun, Bolts,
Bits, Many Other Items To Be Offered For
Sale Auction For

John L Henninger

jV/GHTnUIf
AUCTtQH6.gR

Auctioneer: AU-2414-L
(717) 933-5736

Terms Of Sale:
Cash, Or PA Check

Food Stand


